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London (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Online Auction - Proudfoot Ln (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 18 6:30pm ET

Lot

0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393

Title

Mirror And Table - A

Sewing Machine And Table - B
Cabinet - C

Framed Watercolours - C

Floor Lamp - A

Table With Art And Candle- A
Mirror - A

Candles And Holders - A
Table- B

Christmas Decorations - A
Planter - A

Vacuum - A

Numbered Print - A

Pair of Lamps - A

Silver Plate- A

Table- B

Wingback Chair - C

Decor And Clock - A

Silver Plate- A

Bar Items - A

Stereo Equipment - A
TVAndVCR-B

Decorative Pieces- A

Glass Bowls And Runner - A
CDsAnd Records - A

Video Camera And VHS Tapes- A
Shelving Unit - C

Shelving Unit - C

Shelving Unit - C

Stereo Speakers- A

Clock, Lamps And Decanter - A
Plant Stand, Lamp And Baskets - A
Candles And Decor - A
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Auction Closes. Tue, Apr 25 8:00pm ET

Lot

0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426

Title

Lamp And Chargers And Vases- A
Pottery Collection - A

GlassAnd Crystal - B

Crystal And Glass And Cake Plate - B
TeaCups and Plates - A

Vases And Ashtrays - B

Lamp-B

Table- B

Baskets And Coolers- B
Entertaining - B

Small Appliances- B

Small Appliances And Cookbooks - B
Pans And Salad Bowl - C

Baking Pans- C

Seafood Cooking - C

Drawers And Candles- C

Pet Items- C

Tower Fan- C

Microwave And Cart - C

Chafing Dishes- B

Mini Freezer - C

Household And Pots And Baskets - C
Cleaning Products - A

Cornflower And Pewter - A

Glass Plates and Bowls - A
Costume Jewellery - A
Necklaces And Bracelets - A
Jewellery Box - A

Glass Serving Pieces - B

Tray, Glasses And Sterling - A
Punch Bowl And Crystal Vases- A
TableLinens- A

Silver Plated Flatware - A



Lot

0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

Title

Silver Plated Flatware - A
Chair - A

Occasional Chair - A
Occasiona Chair - A

Table With Mirror And Lamp - B
Round Table And Elephant - A
Clock And China Decor - A
Chair And Lamps - A

High Chair - A

Plates And Glass Trays - A
Sofa- C

Costume Jewellery - A
Costume Jewellery - A

Coffee Table- B

Tea Cups and Saucers And Tea Pot - A
End Tables- B

Purses And Bags - A

Tote Of Purses- A

Patio Table and Chair And Rug - C
Chair And Metal Accents- C
Plastic And Clay Pots- C
Garden Decor - C

Patio Table and Chairs- C
Baking And Cooking - B
Small Appliances- A

Set Of Dishes- A

Enamelled Cooking Pots - A
Plastic Food Storage - A
TeaPots And Lunch Plates - A
Canisters, Sat And Pepper - A
Coloured Dishes - A

White Dishes - A

Corning And Soup Bowls- A
Pots And Pans - A

Contents of Drawers - A
Fondue Pot - A

Kitchen Items- A

Knives And Fondue - A

Filing Cabinet - C

Camping Gear - B

Laundry Care- A

Asian Decor - A

SofaBed - C
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Lot

0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
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Title

Various Small Electronics- A
Books And Lamps And Book Ends - A
TV And DVD Player - B
Books And Lamp And Book Ends - A
Frames And Fan - A

Various Office Items - B

Desk - C

Desk Chair - C

Table AndLamp - B

Storage - C

Towels And Blankets - A

Cook Books, Coffee And Art - A
Screen - A

Bath Items - B

Bathroom Items - B

Air Purifiers- B

Youth And Plush - A

Duvets And Feather Bed - A
AreaRugs- B

Hangers- B

Coats And Skirts- C

Mink Coat - C

Mink Jacket And Stoles- C
Treadmill - C

Clothing Storage - B

Wingback Chair - C

Phones And Clock - A

Table- B

Artificial Flowers And Art - C
Framed Art - B

Queen Size Mattress and Box Spring - C
TVANndTV Trays-B
BunniesAnd Lamp - B

Framed Art - B

Framed Art - B

Various Framed Art - B

Asian Themed - B

Hats And Scarves - B

Asian Themed - B

Bedding - A

Contents Of Storage Locker - C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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